_________________________Quick Start
Each EV kit is fully assembled and factory tested.
Follow the instructions in the Connections and Setup
section.
Test Equipment Required
General Description
The MAX2660/MAX2661/MAX2663/MAX2671 evaluation
kits simplify evaluation of the MAX2660/MAX2661/

6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
100Ω 5% (0603) resistor1R1
18nH inductor1L2
33nH inductor1L1
3-pin header, 0.025” sq., 0.10" centers1JU1
SMA connectors3J1, J2, J3
10µF ±20%, 6.3V A-size tantalum
capacitor
1C10
47pF ±10% (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitors
3C3, C4, C7
220pF ±10% (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitors
5
C1, C2, C5,
C8, C9
MAX2660, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2661, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2663, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1.8pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2671, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2663EVKIT-T
MAX2671EVKIT-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
DESIGNATION DESCRIPTIONQTY
MAX2660 EV KIT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS